all the evidence, proof, and arguments of the respective parties to the arbitration, a majority of the 
panel does find and judge that there is due and owing from the said REALTOR® William 
Whittman of PropLocate Relaty to the said REALTOR® Harold McNamara of McNamara Realty 
the sum of Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Ninety and 00/100 Dollars ($12,690.00) which sum it is 
ordered that said REALTOR® William Whittman of PropLocate Realty pay to said REALTOR® 
Harold McNamara of McNamara Realty within 10 (ten) days or, in the case of a procedural 
review, deposit the funds with the Board Secretary or Executive Officer to be held in a special

[...]

ZENT PRINTED WITH MIC ROPRINTED BC ¢ ON FRONT AND SECUTPE DOCUMENT WATERMARKS ON BACK . HOLD AT ANGLE TO VIEW. 

. . CLA Company, inc. * MVB BANK, INC. 424887 
se 9210 Corporate Bivd FAIRMONT, WY 

L. A Suite 150 RESA VA Escrow Account 
- oh a Hise w PG x Rockville, MD20850 

ee. a Date: 05/27/2025 
Order Number: VA-25-26497 

PAY Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred And 00/100 $17,700.00 

‘Void After 60 fhays 

TOTHE — Proplocate Realty 
ORDER OF 70 yWest Broad Street 205 dE 

Falls Church, VA 22046 ae * 

: WA 
| MEMO Listing Agent Carmmission all 

WEZLBH? LOSRSOLSSIE be6635" 

114895, 

Date: 06/23/2025. 

$13,940.00 

Waid Atte?